
Governors Interests, Register of Interests and areas of responsibilities – September 2024 

Statutory guidance ensures that the Governing Body are required to publish Governor Details. Governors hold an important public office and their identity should be known to their school and wider 
communities.  Governing bodies’ should therefore publish on their website information about their members. From September 1 2015 governing bodies are also under a duty to publish on their website their 
register of interests. The information they should publish should, as a minimum include: 

Name: 
 
 

Mrs Donna 
Milford 
(Head) 

Reverend 
Michelle 
Ireland 
(Chair) 

Mrs Helen 
 Cornock 

 

Mrs Hannah 
Woodhouse  

Mr Chris 
Toomer 

 
 

Mr Andy Lord Mrs Rachel 
Meek 

Mrs Anita 
McElvey 

Mrs Debra 
Oliver(resigned) 

Category of Governor: 
Associate/Staff etc.. 
 

Headteacher Co-opted Co-Opted Teacher Parent Co-opted Parent Co-opted LA Governor 

Appointed by: 
 
 

Ex Officio Governing 
Body 

Governing 
Body 

Teaching staff Parents Governing Body Parents Governing Body Governing Body 

Term of Office: 
 
 

01/09/19 - 
16/10/27 

03/03/24 – 
02/03/28 

01/09/22 – 
31/08/26 

17/10/23 – 
16/10/27 

25/11/20 – 
24/11/24 

19/10/21 –  
18/10/2025 

5/12/23 –
4/12/27 

16/7/24 – 
15/7/28 

01/09/22 – 
31/07/26 

Committees served on: 
  
 

Performance 
and Standards 

Resources 

Performance 
and 

Standards 

Resources 
 

Performance 
and 

Standards 

Performance 
and 

Standards 

Resources Resources Performance 
and Standards 

Resources 

Positions of 
responsibility: 

Headteacher Chair of 
Performance 

and Standards 
English/RE/ 
leadership/ 

SMSC-
Curriculum  

Resources 
Committee  

Safeguarding 
EYFS 

 

Teaching and 
learning 

Assessment 
Send 

PP 

Maths  
Science 

Curriculum 

Send/ 
vulnerable 

children 
PP 

Chair of 
resource  

 
committee  

PSHE EYFS 
Safeguarding 

H&S  

Personal 
development 

Behaviour 
Wellbeing  
PSHE/RSE 

Relevant business 
interests ** 
 
 

N/A N/A Private on-
site nursery 

N/A N/A N/A Works at the 
school 

Works for 
Gloucestershire 
county council 

N/A 

Details of any other 
educational 
establishments 
governed: 
 

N/A   N/A N/A Wyedean N/A N/A N/A 

Relationships between 
governors and any 
school staff including  
spouses, partners and 
relatives: 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

** Having a financial, or other, interest in an organisation which could feasibly be in a position to supply goods/services to the school e.g. Building contractors, transport contractors, catering contractors, 

suppliers of stationary. 



*Health and safety is discussed in all committees. 


